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Qu” MEN'S EHF EURD 2024

GERMANY
10-28 JANUARY

f

MATCH SCHEDULE

Fri, Jan 26 Sat, Jan 27 Sun, Jan 28

PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUPS A - F MAIN ROUND

Mon, Jan 22

Tue, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 24 Thu, Jan 25

Fri, Jan 12 Sat, Jan 13 Sun, Jan 14 Mon, Jan 15 Tue, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 17 Thu, Jan 18 Fri, Jan 19 Sat, Jan 20 Sun, Jan 21

Wed, Jan10 Thu,Jan 11

DUSSELDORF | BERLIN | MERGEDES — BENZ ARENA |GROUP A == | D &="

COLOGNE | LANXESS ARENA |GROUPI | ABC

5/6 PLACEMENT MATCH
SEMI-FINAL | 3/4 PLACEMENT MATCH

SEMI-FINAL Il FINAL

MERKUR SPIEL-
ARENA

A2 vs. M || D1 ovs D3 L n1‘ A3 vs. A2 | D3 vs D4 | A3 vs M
AL vs A3 D2 vs D4 D3 nz‘ M ovs M| DL ovs D2 | AL s A2

BL vs B3| E4 vs EL | Bd v Bl | E3vs E4 | B3 vs B4 | | 2D vs 2F
2| B3vs B2 | Hvs E2 || Blvs B2 | 1D vs 1f

Bl ovs B3

match no. 8

e
CEx

2 vs H B2 vs. B4 B3 vs

MUNICH | SAP GARDEN | GROUP C E=" | F HH
OFFICIAL PARTNERS

EHF PARTNERS

B Clv 6 HMvs M vl | BvH v
4 ‘ 02 vs. G4 ‘ m ‘ 63 vs. G2 ‘ % ‘ ¢l vs. €2 ‘ infrent SELECT  <°hummel  Gerflor = <~%R25%

Fl vs

]

R vs F




